VUID

2003097376
1020344718
1020292238
1020292199

1020323411

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Mailed Ballots Received - Republican Party
February 25, 2026

Name

CISNEROS, DIANA ESCAMILLA
CISNEROS, FRANCISCO H
ESTES, LINDA

ESTES, TIMOTHY GENE

YAKLIN, ARMELLA AHLERS

Precinct

42
42
23
23

22



