

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Election
Mailed Ballots Received - Republican Party
February 25, 2026

VOID	Name	Precinct
2003097376	CISNEROS, DIANA ESCAMILLA	42
1020344718	CISNEROS, FRANCISCO H	42
1020292238	ESTES, LINDA	23
1020292199	ESTES, TIMOTHY GENE	23
1020323411	YAKLIN, ARMELLA AHLERS	22